
CSC P/N MH&W P/N A B C D E F

HER2507A-026 H026HEER25.5/9.3 25.5 9.3 7.5 7.5 19.8 6.2
HER2507A-040 H040HEER25.5/9.3 25.5 9.3 7.5 7.5 19.8 6.2
HER2507A-060 H060HEER25.5/9.2 25.5 9.3 7.5 7.5 19.8 6.2
HER2507B-026 H060HEER25.5/11 25.5 11 7.5 7.5 19.8 7.9
HER2507B-040 H040HEER25.5/11 25.5 11 7.5 7.5 19.8 7.9
HER2507B-060 H060HEER25.5/11 25.5 11 7.5 7.5 19.8 7.9
HER3010A-026 H026HEER30/15.8 30.6 15.8 9.8 9.8 22 11
HER3010A-040 H040HEER30/15.8 30.6 15.8 9.8 9.8 22 11
HER3010A-060 H060HEER30/15.8 30.6 15.8 9.8 9.8 22 11
HER3511A-026 H026HEER35/15.8 35 15.8 11.3 11.3 25.6 9.8
HER3511A-040 H040HEER35/15.8 35 15.8 11.3 11.3 25.6 9.8
HER3511A-060 H060HEER35/15.8 35 15.8 11.3 11.3 25.6 9.8
HER3511B-026 H026HEER35/20.7 35 20.7 11.3 11.3 25.6 14.7
HER3511B-040 H040HEER35/20.7 35 20.7 11.3 11.3 25.6 14.7
HER3511B-060 H060HEER35/20.7 35 20.7 11.3 11.3 25.6 14.7
HER4013A-026 H026HEER40/17.4 40 17.4 13.3 13.3 29 10.4
HER4013A-040 H040HEER40/17.4 40 17.4 13.3 13.3 29 10.4
HER4013A-060 H060HEER40/17.4 40 17.4 13.3 13.3 29 10.4
HER4013B-026 H026HEER40/22.4 40 22.4 13.3 13.3 29 15.4
HER4013B-040 H040HEER40/22.4 40 22.4 13.3 13.3 29 15.4
HER4013B-060 H060HEER40/22.4 40 22.4 13.3 13.3 29 15.4
HER4215A-026 H026HEER42/22.4 42 22.4 15.5 15.5 29.4 15.4
HER4215A-040 H040HEER42/22.4 42 22.4 15.5 15.5 29.4 15.4
HER4215A-060 H060HEER42/22.4 42 22.4 15.5 15.5 29.4 15.4
HER4215B-026 H026HEER42/25.4 42 25.4 15.5 15.5 29.4 18.4
HER4215B-040 H040HEER42/25.4 42 25.4 15.5 15.5 29.4 18.4
HER4215B-060 H060HEER42/25.4 42 25.4 15.5 15.5 29.4 18.4
HER4917A-026 H026HEER49/18.8 49 18.8 17.2 17.2 36.5 12.2
HER4917A-040 H040HEER49/18.8 49 18.8 17.2 17.2 36.5 12.2
HER4917A-060 H060HEER49/18.8 49 18.8 17.2 17.2 36.5 12.2
HER4917B-026 H026HEER49/24.7 49 24.7 17.2 17.2 36.5 18.1
HER4917B-040 H040HEER49/24.7 49 24.7 17.2 17.2 36.5 18.1
HER4917B-060 H060HEER49/24.7 49 24.7 17.2 17.2 36.5 18.1

MH&W International Corp - www.mhw-intl.com - Email: salesm@mhw-intl.com

Chang Sung Corp New 
High Flux EER Core 

for Improved 
Performance



CSC P/N MH&W P/N Aℓ Value C1 Ae ℓe Ve Bobbin

nH/N2 (mm-1) (mm2) (mm) (mm3) Avail
HER2507A-026 H026HEER25.5/9.3 39 1.13 45 51 2295 yes
HER2507A-040 H040HEER25.5/9.3 53 1.13 45 51 2295 yes
HER2507A-060 H060HEER25.5/9.2 73 1.13 45 51 2295 yes
HER2507B-026 H060HEER25.5/11 34 1.28 45 57.8 2601
HER2507B-040 H040HEER25.5/11 47 1.28 45 57.8 2601
HER2507B-060 H060HEER25.5/11 65 1.28 45 57.8 2601
HER3010A-026 H026HEER30/15.8 38 1.15 75.4 86.6 6534
HER3010A-040 H040HEER30/15.8 53 1.15 75.4 86.6 6534
HER3010A-060 H060HEER30/15.8 72 1.15 75.4 86.6 6534
HER3511A-026 H026HEER35/15.8 57 0.77 107.8 83 8947
HER3511A-040 H040HEER35/15.8 78 0.77 107.8 83 8947
HER3511A-060 H060HEER35/15.8 108 0.77 107.8 83 8947
HER3511B-026 H026HEER35/20.7 46 0.95 107.8 102.7 11071 yes
HER3511B-040 H040HEER35/20.7 63 0.95 107.8 102.7 11071 yes
HER3511B-060 H060HEER35/20.7 87 0.95 107.8 102.7 11071 yes
HER4013A-026 H026HEER40/17.4 72 0.61 149.1 91.3 13613
HER4013A-040 H040HEER40/17.4 99 0.61 149.1 91.3 13613
HER4013A-060 H060HEER40/17.4 135 0.61 149.1 91.3 13613
HER4013B-026 H026HEER40/22.4 59 0.75 149.1 111.3 16595 yes
HER4013B-040 H040HEER40/22.4 81 0.75 149.1 111.3 16595 yes
HER4013B-060 H060HEER40/22.4 111 0.75 149.1 111.3 16595 yes
HER4215A-026 H026HEER42/22.4 84 0.53 202.6 106.4 21557 yes
HER4215A-040 H040HEER42/22.4 115 0.53 202.6 106.4 21557 yes
HER4215A-060 H060HEER42/22.4 158 0.53 202.6 106.4 21557 yes
HER4215B-026 H026HEER42/25.4 75 0.58 202.6 118.4 23988
HER4215B-040 H040HEER42/25.4 103 0.58 202.6 118.4 23988
HER4215B-060 H060HEER42/25.4 142 0.58 202.6 118.4 23988
HER4917A-026 H026HEER49/18.8 99 0.41 235.3 95.7 22518 yes
HER4917A-040 H040HEER49/18.8 135 0.41 235.3 95.7 22518 yes
HER4917A-060 H060HEER49/18.8 185 0.41 235.3 95.7 22518 yes
HER4917B-026 H026HEER49/24.7 79 0.51 235.3 119.3 28071
HER4917B-040 H040HEER49/24.7 109 0.51 235.3 110.3 28071
HER4917B-060 H060HEER49/24.7 149 0.51 235.3 119.3 28071
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